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ICANN

The Internet Corporation for Assigned Names and Numbers

Proposed Agenda

Meeting agenda is designed around a number of Internet Governance related topics that are
essential for the region and require further collaboration among all parties in order to foster
further engagement by all Arab stakeholders in global Internet related processes.

Sunday, 3" March

19:30-22:30

Welcome Dinner & Opening Remarks by Host and Organizers

Monday, 4™ March

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00
14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-17:30

High-level Internet Governance Roundtable

Coffee Break
Panel 1
ICANN Middle East Engagement Strategy

Lunch Break
Panel 2

Fostering Multi-Stakeholder Internet Governance Models in the Region

Coffee Break
Panel 3
Developing Regional DNS Markets

Tuesday, 5" March

09:00-10:30

10:30-12:00

Washington, DC
Brussels

Marina del Rey
Sydney

Panel 4

Building Regional Capacities for better participation in global Internet

Governance

Closing Plenary
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