

The Internet Corporation for Assigned Names and Numbers

Proposed Agenda

Meeting agenda is designed around a number of Internet Governance related topics that are essential for the region and require further collaboration among all parties in order to foster further engagement by all Arab stakeholders in global Internet related processes.

Sunday, 3rd March

19:30-22:30 Welcome Dinner & Opening Remarks by Host and Organizers

Monday, 4th March

09:00-10:30	High-level Internet Governance Roundtable
10:30-11:00 11:00-12:30	Coffee Break Panel 1
11.00-12.30	ICANN Middle East Engagement Strategy
12:30-14:00	Lunch Break
14:00-15:30	Panel 2
	Fostering Multi-Stakeholder Internet Governance Models in the Region
15:30-16:00	Coffee Break
16:00-17:30	Panel 3
	Developing Regional DNS Markets

Tuesday, 5th March

09:00-10:30 Panel 4

Building Regional Capacities for better participation in global Internet

Governance

10:30-12:00 Closing Plenary

Sydney